LM3502-44
-
+
VIN
Sw
En1
En2
Fb

(6)
MSL Peak Temp
(3)
Op Temp (°C) Device Marking
(4/5)
Samples
LM3502ITL-16/NOPB LIFEBUY DSBGA YPA 10 250 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)
SNAGCU Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 125 SANB
LM3502ITL-25/NOPB LIFEBUY DSBGA YPA 10 250 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)
SNAGCU Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 125 SAPB
LM3502ITL-44/NOPB LIFEBUY DSBGA YPA 10 250 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)
SNAGCU Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 125 SDLB
LM3502SQ-16/NOPB LIFEBUY WQFN RGH 16 1000 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)
CU SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 125 L00048B
LM3502SQ-25/NOPB LIFEBUY WQFN RGH 16 1000 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)

(mm)
Pin1
Quadrant
LM3502ITL-16/NOPB DSBGA YPA 10 250 178.0 8.4 2.03 2.21 0.76 4.0 8.0 Q1
LM3502ITL-25/NOPB DSBGA YPA 10 250 178.0 8.4 2.03 2.21 0.76 4.0 8.0 Q1
LM3502ITL-44/NOPB DSBGA YPA 10 250 178.0 8.4 2.03 2.21 0.76 4.0 8.0 Q1
LM3502SQ-16/NOPB WQFN RGH 16 1000 178.0 12.4 4.3 4.3 1.3 8.0 12.0 Q1
LM3502SQ-25/NOPB WQFN RGH 16 1000 178.0 12.4 4.3 4.3 1.3 8.0 12.0 Q1
LM3502SQ-35/NOPB WQFN RGH 16 1000 178.0 12.4 4.3 4.3 1.3 8.0 12.0 Q1
LM3502SQ-44/NOPB WQFN RGH 16 1000 178.0 12.4 4.3 4.3 1.3 8.0 12.0 Q1
PACKAGE MATERIALS INFORMATION
www.ti.com 2-Sep-2015
Pack Materials-Page 1
*All dimensions are nominal
Device Package Type Package Drawing Pins SPQ Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
LM3502ITL-16/NOPB DSBGA YPA 10 250 210.0 185.0 35.0
LM3502ITL-25/NOPB DSBGA YPA 10 250 210.0 185.0 35.0
LM3502ITL-44/NOPB DSBGA YPA 10 250 210.0 185.0 35.0
LM3502SQ-16/NOPB WQFN RGH 16 1000 210.0 185.0 35.0
LM3502SQ-25/NOPB WQFN RGH 16 1000 210.0 185.0 35.0
LM3502SQ-35/NOPB WQFN RGH 16 1000 210.0 185.0 35.0
LM3502SQ-44/NOPB WQFN RGH 16 1000 210.0 185.0 35.0
PACKAGE MATERIALS INFORMATION
www.ti.com 2-Sep-2015
Pack Materials-Page 2